Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat
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11,8,10

12,4, 11
13,5,12
14,6 ,13
15,7,14

16,8,15

17,9,1
18,10,1
19,11,16
20,12,17
21,9,18
22,13,19

23,14,20

24 15,21
25,16, 22

26,10,23

27,11 ,24
28,17 ,25
29,18 ,26
30,19, 27
31,20, 28
32,21,2
33,22,2
34,12,29
35,23,30
36,24, 31
37,25,32
38,13,33
39,26, 34

Category

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
14-30
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

W14-30
W51+
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
W51+
W14-30
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

BIB

104
116
120
106
151
105
171
129
100
134

119

155
150
126
145

142

173
175
149
140
115
130

135

141
139

122

109
131
137
133
165
174
176
102
154
136
163
172
158

Name

XPHXZTOZ ZHZOIMOYAOZ
MANNHZ NTEAAZ
XPYZOBAAANTHZ PIZOX%
FEQPTIOZ ©QAAX
EAENH OIKONOMOY
AHMHTPHZ ZYTOYAHZ
MPOKOIHZ KAPKANTOZ
BAZIAIKH TEQPTIAAH
XPHZTOZ AGANAZIOY
EAENH KAAOIHPOY

AHMHTPHZ NEPIPANOX

AGANAZIA MAMNAGANAZIOY
BAIA MMOTZAPOIOYAQY
ZOH ANTQONOTIOYAQY
KQN/NA MANH

2ZTAMATIA AATPA

MAPIEAAA MAKKA
APIAANH MAKKA
MAPIA MIOIITOY
KATEPINA KOYKOYZEAH
MNETPOZ MYANQNAX
OEOAQPA ZEPAANH

BEPINH KAAYBA

MAPOA KYPIAKIAOY
MAPGA KAPAAH

EYAITEAOZ XPIZTOAOYAQOY

AAKIBIAAHYE KONZTANTINOY
GQTEINH ZEPAANH
FrEQPIIA KAMMNA
DAIAPA KAKAAIAPH
ANAPIANA XAPTAAAMH
MAPIA KAMMIZIOY
MHNEAOIH ZIAPPA
AMOZTOANOZ TKEAZINHZ
EYAITEAIA MAMAAHMOYAH
EAENH KAMBOYKOY
ZODIA PAPOAPATZH
BAZIA MAZXO
APTYPQ MNAXXANH

Club

MAZ ®INQN -NPOMHOEAX
APOMEIZ TYPNABOY
MEAAXTOZ AZ
MEAAZIOZ AX
MEAAZIOZ AZ
MEAAZIOZ AX

MEAAZIOZ AL

ZYA.APOMEQN YTEIAX N.
NAPIZAY

=ZENQNAZX I .N.AAPIZAZ
<<APTIZZA>>

MEAAZIOX

=ZENQNAX I''N.AAPIZAZ
<<APTIZZA>>

=ENQNAX I'.N NAPIZAZ
<<APTIZZA>>

APOMEIZ TYPNABOY
APOMEIZ TYPNABOY

APOMEIZ TYPNABOY
APOMEIZ TYPNABOY
APOMEIZ TYPNABOY

FINISH 2000M

0:04:39
0:05:29
0:05:32
0:05:44
0:05:46
0:05:49
0:06:16
0:06:31
0:06:32
0:06:32

0:07:05

0:07:23
0:08:07
0:08:23
0:08:26

0:09:05

0:09:06
0:09:12
0:09:44
0:09:45
0:10:02
0:10:05

0:10:09

0:10:29
0:10:29

0:10:38

0:10:45
0:10:50
0:11:44
0:11:51
0:11:51
0:12:46
0:13:00
0:13:27
0:13:27
0:13:27
0:13:27
0:14:14
0:14:31



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

40, 27,35
41,28, 36
42,29, 37
43,30, 38

44, 31,39

Category

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

BIB

153
160
127
128

161

Name

POAOITH NAMATEQPTIOY
KAAIOMNH 2QTHPOINOYAQY
XAPIKAEIA APAMIMATZH
AOPOAITH TAPNEAH

ANTQNIA TAKOY

Club

=ZENQNAZX I''N.AAPIZAZ
<<APTZZA>>

FINISH 2000M
0:14:46
0:16:26
0:16:26
0:16:27

0:34:33



